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MODEL REF YEAR |t/ € PRICE|TAX LYING| 3D VIRTUAL TOUR LINK PHOTO ALBUMS

Click on the Model to Visit the Full Online Details

USED FLYBRIDGE MOTOR YACHTS OVER 20M

Princess 35M PBS1504 2016 £ | 10,990,000|Ex.Tax Rhodes, Greece

Princess 32M PB1483 2013 £ 4,995,000 Banus, Spain| P32M (PB1483) 3D Tour | P32M (PB1483) Photo Album
Princess 88MY PB1534 2014 € 4,000,000/ Ex. Tax France|P88MY (PB1534) 3D Tour P88MY (PB1534) Photo Album
Princess 85MY PBS1167 2010 € 2,490,000|Ex. Tax Cyprus

Princess 75MY PB1539 2016 £ 2,895,000 Nice,France| P75 (PB1539) 3D Tour P75 (PB1539) Photo Album
Princess 78 MY PB1486 2011 € 1,595,000 Alicante, Spain|P78MY (PB1486) 3D Tour/|P78MY (PB1486) Photo Album
Princess 23M PB1363 2003 £ 880,000 Swanwick, UK, UK

Princess 72MY PB1533 2014 £ 1,695,000 Mallorca, Spain

Princess 72MY (STOCK) UNDER OFFER PAO544 2011 £ 1,400,000 Swanwick, UK

Princess S72 PB1326 2016/17 | £ 2,095,000 Swanwick, UK| S72 (PB1326) 3D Tour S72 (PB1326) Photo Album
USED FLYBRIDGE MOTOR YACHTS

Princess 68 PB1471 2015 € 1,550,000/ Ex.Tax Banus, Spain

Princess 67 PB1473 2006 € 698,000 Mallorca, Spain| P67 (PB1473) 3D Tour | P67 (PB1473) Photo Album
Princess 64 (STOCK) YACHTQUARTERS PA0526 2011 £ 300,000/ PER 1/4 Banus, Spain| P64 (PA0526) 3D Tour

Princess 64 PB1510 2011 £ 975,000 France. P64 (PB1510) 3D Tour | P64 (PA0526) Photo Album
Princess 60 PB1437 2012 £ 820,000 Mallorca, Spain| P60 (PB1437) 3D Tour | P60 (PB1437) Photo Album
Princess 57 PB1546 2003 € 375,000 Banus, Spain

Princess 56 (STOCK) UNDER OFFER PAO518 2014 £ 799,000|EX VAT Banus, Spain| P56 (PA0518) 3D Tour P56 (PA0518) Photo Album
Princess 56 (STOCK) PRINCESS APPROVED| PA0501 2017 £ 895,000 Ex. Tax Mallorca, Spain| P56 (PA0501) 3D Tour | P56 (PA0501) Photo Album
Princess 56 (STOCK) PRINCESS APPROVED| PA0511 2013 £ 775,000 Swanwick, UK P56 (PA0511) 3D Tour | P56 (PA0511) Photo Album
Princess 56 UNDER OFFER PB1387 2015 £ 925,000 Swanwick, UK] P56 (PB1387) 3D Tour P56 (PB1387) Photo Album
Princess 56 PB1550 2014 £ 775,000 Sant Carles, Spain| P56 (PB1550) 3D Tour P56 (PB1550) Photo Album
Princess 56 PB1499 2013 € 895,000 Mallorca, Spain P56 (PB1499) Photo Album
Princess 56 NEW LISTING PB1551 1998 £ 195,000 Portomao, Portugal

Princess 54 PB1519 |2010/2011| € 610,000 Neustadt, Germany

Princess 54 PB1515 2008 | £ 520,000 Gosport, UK| P54 (PB1515) 3D Tour | P54 (PB1515) Photo Album
Princess 54 PB1362 2009 £ 549,950 Swanwick, UK P54 (PB1362) 3D Tour | P54 (PB1362) Photo Album
Princess 54 PB1393 2008/09 | € 575,000 France

Princess 52 (STOCK) PRINCESS APPROVED| PA0529 |2016/2017| £ 969,000 Mallorca, Spain| P54 (PB1362) 3D Tour | P52 (PA0529) Photo Album



https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-35m-6857132/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-32m-6802962/
http://www.vpix.net/32M-Seabeach
https://adobe.ly/2MZxy1E
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-88-motor-yacht-6903900/
https://www.vpix.net/88MY-Minx
http://www.gilesclarkphotography.pixieset.com/g/88myminx
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-85-motor-yacht-5040762/
https://www.vpix.net/V75-Peri
https://gilesclarkphotography.pixieset.com/g/p75peri/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-78-motor-yacht-6822814/
http://www.vpix.net/P78-Spica
https://motoryachtsales.pixieset.com/g/p78spica/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-23m-6271081/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-72-motor-yacht-6897752/
https://www.princessmotoryachtsales.com/used-yachts/pdfs/6932989.pdf
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-s72-6191593/
http://www.vpix.net/S72-Picnic-1
https://adobe.ly/2I3cNxt
https://www.princessmotoryachtsales.com/used-yachts/pdfs/6767056.pdf
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-67-flybridge-6767112/
https://www.vpix.net/P67-CarpeDiem
https://adobe.ly/2NKaxfX
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-64-shared-ownership-1-4--6959010/
http://www.vpix.net/753194
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-64-6858447/
https://www.vpix.net/P64-Star
https://adobe.ly/2Q2KgLk
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-60-6693240/
http://www.vpix.net/P60-Why-Knot-Alt
https://adobe.ly/2FUx8SO
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-57-6987756/
https://www.vpix.net/P56-Constanta
https://gilesclarkphotography.pixieset.com/g/p56constanta/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-56-6709004/
http://www.vpix.net/P56-Alya
https://adobe.ly/2MOVVM8
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-56-6394420/
http://www.vpix.net/P56-Pendragon
https://adobe.ly/2I1sTrj
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-56-6379406/
http://www.vpix.net/P56
https://adobe.ly/2FjK7x8
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-56-7005777/
https://www.vpix.net/P56-Sassy
https://adobe.ly/2FRYDwj
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-56-6823098/
https://adobe.ly/2Mh9enC
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-54-6885334/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-54-6876980/
http://www.vpix.net/753474
https://adobe.ly/2q7kw5v
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-54-6342374/
http://www.vpix.net/P54Amarli
https://gilesclarkphotography.pixieset.com/g/p54amarli/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-54-6321442/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-52-6864446/
https://www.vpix.net/P52-Anam-Cara
https://adobe.ly/2Q4oJ56

Princess 52
Princess 52
Princess 52
Princess 50 MklII
Princess 50 MklII
Princess 50 MklI
Princess 50
Princess 49
Princess 45
Princess 43 (STOCK)
Princess 415

USED SPORTS BOATS
Princess V72
Princess V65
Princess V65
Princess V62
Princess V62
Princess S60
Princess V58
Princess V58
Princess V57
Princess V56
Princess V53
Princess V53
Princess V52
Princess V52
Princess V48 Open
Princess V48 Open
Princess V48 Open
Princess V48 Open
Princess V48 Open
Princess V48
Princess V48
Princess V45

UNDER OFFER

UNDER OFFER
UNDER OFFER

UNDER OFFER

PRICE REDUCTION

PRICE REDUCTION

PB1542
PB1508
PB1338
PB1411
PBS1346
PB1333
PB1476
PB1441
PB1494
PAO554
PB1469

PB1536
PB1466
PB1434
PB1487
PB1464
PB1517
PB1513
PB1537
PB1541
PB1535
PB1460
PB1409
PB1492
PB1480
PB1547
PB1497
PB1392
PBS1440
PB1445
PBS1544
PB1509
PB1523

2017
2015
2014
2010
2009
2005
2001
2017
2002
2016
1990

2013
2003
2001
2011
2011/2012
2017
2016
2004
2014
2009
2008
2007
2012
2010
2017
2017
2017
2014
2014
2015
2004
2010

MimimiH H bh b H bH b

879,000
799,950
699,995
410,000
390,000 Ex. Tax
279,000
179,000 Ex Tax
790,000
165,000
569,000
66,995

1,225,000

364,500
349,000
870,000
860,000

1,665,000

899,000 Ex. Tax
279,950
849,000
449,000
349,950
375,000
539,950
395,000
790,000
630,000|Ex.Tax
825,000
470,000
495,000
549,000|Ex.Tax
210,000
255,000

Swanwick, UK
Mallorca, Spain
Poole, UK
Mallorca, Spain
Turkey - Bodrum
Gosport, UK
Mallorca, Spain
Ibiza, Spain
Spain

Swanwick, UK
Southampton, UK

Mallorca, Spain
Mallorca, Spain
Swanwick, UK
Mallorca, Spain
Mallorca, Spain
Mallorca, Spain
Jersey
Chichester, UK
Port Grimaud, France
Hamble, UK
Greece
Sardinia, Italy
Swanwick, UK
Mallorca, Spain
Mallorca, Spain
Mallorca, Spain
Mallorca, Spain
Menorca, Spain

Beaulieu-Sur-Mer, France

Mallorca, Spain
Hamble, UK
Jersey

P52 (PB1338) 3D Tour

Updated: 15/03/2019

P52 (PB1338) Photo Album

P50 (PB1411) 3D Tour

P50 (PB1411) Photo Album

P50 (PB1476) 3D Tour

P50 (PB1476) Photo Album

P45 (PB1494) 3D Tour

P45 (PB1494) Photo Album

V72 (PB1536) 3D Tour

V72 (PB1536) Photo Album

V65 (PB1466) 3D Tour

V65 (PB1466) Photo Album

V65 (PB1434) 3D Tour

V65 (PB1434) Photo Album

V62 (PB1487) 3D Tour

V62 (PB1487) Photo Album

V62 (PB1464) 3D Tour

V62 (PB1464) Photo Album

S60 (PB1517) 3D Tour

S60 (PB1517) Photo Album

V58 (PB1513) 3D Tour

V58 (PB1513) Photo Album

V57 (PB1541) 3D Tour

V57 (PB1541) Photo Album

V56 (PB1535) 3D Tour

V56 (PB1535) Photo Album

V52 (PB1492) 3D Tour

V52 (PB1492) Photo Album

V52 (PB1480) 3D Tour

V52 (PB1480) Photo Album

V48 O (PB1547) 3D Tour | V48 O (PB1547) Photo Album

V48 O (PB1497) Photo Album

V48 O (PB1445) 3D Tour| V48 O (PB1445) Photo Album

V48 (PBS1544) 3D Tour

VA8 (PBS1544) Photo Album

V45 (PB1523) 3D Tour

V45 (PB1523) Photo Album



https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-52-6956732/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-52-6883848/
https://www.princessmotoryachtsales.com/used-yachts/pdfs/6237580.pdf
http://www.vpix.net/P52-Serenity
https://adobe.ly/2Lsfn12
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-50-6525665/
http://www.vpix.net/P50-Chancer
https://adobe.ly/2MguQk7
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-50-6187155/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-50-6197054/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-50-6785446/
http://www.vpix.net/P50-Cocomo
https://adobe.ly/2NJU7Ek
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-49-6700996/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-49-6700996/
https://www.vpix.net/p45-Fifty-Fifty
https://adobe.ly/2Q3BM6W
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-415-6772867/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v72-6925826/
https://www.vpix.net/V72-Ruby-Tuesday
https://gilesclarkphotography.pixieset.com/g/v72rubytuesday/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v65-6769047/
https://www.vpix.net/V65-MaFolie
https://adobe.ly/2LMvSEV
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v65-6699481/
http://www.vpix.net/V65-Songbird
https://adobe.ly/2tVuiK9
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v62-6819099/
http://www.vpix.net/V62-Julie
https://adobe.ly/2MkeTcG
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v62-6767273/
http://www.vpix.net/V62-Tickety-Boo
https://adobe.ly/2MXZQKa
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-s60-6857107/
https://www.vpix.net/S60-Callidora
https://adobe.ly/2qeAqec
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v58-6883607/
https://www.vpix.net/V58-MrsM
https://adobe.ly/2R5Ix8l
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v58-6957784/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v57-6950514/
https://www.vpix.net/V57-Tom-Tom
https://gilesclarkphotography.pixieset.com/g/v57tomtom/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v56-6368050/
https://www.vpix.net/V56-Niente
https://gilesclarkphotography.pixieset.com/g/v56niente/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v53-6737528/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v53-6578847/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v52-6807775/
http://www.vpix.net/V52-Ravello
https://adobe.ly/2MJutDK
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v52-6793530/
https://www.vpix.net/V52-Provada
https://adobe.ly/2MxChru
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v48-open-6960078/
https://www.vpix.net/V48-Chilli
https://gilesclarkphotography.pixieset.com/g/v48chilli/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v48-open-6850924/
https://adobe.ly/2MnG6eI
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v48-open-6500792/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v48-open-6712690/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v48-open-6715403/
http://www.vpix.net/V48-Blue-Roan
https://adobe.ly/2taQtMb
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v48-6963073/
https://www.vpix.net/V48-Theo
https://gilesclarkphotography.pixieset.com/g/v48theo/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v48-6857475/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v45-6895353/
http://www.vpix.net/V45-DrillnFill
https://adobe.ly/2R6zXpW

Princess V42
Princess V42
Princess V42 Mk 1l
Princess V42
Princess V40 (STOCK)

Princess V40
Princess V40
Princess V39
Princess V39
Princess V39
Princess V39
Princess V39
Princess V39

UNDER OFFER

UNDER OFFER

UNDER OFFER

PB1532
PB1527
PB1482
PB1477
PAO538
PB1496
PB1456
PB1522
PBS1520
PB1516
PBS1511
PB1512
PB1463

2013
2013
2008
2013
2018
2017
1997
2014
2016
2014
2015
2015
2014
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349,000
339,950
194,950
330,000|Ex.Tax
449,000
415,000
104,950
329,000
295,000/ Ex Tax
350,000
350,000
375,000
319,950

Mallorca, Spain
Mallorca, Spain
Hamble, UK
Banus, Spain
Swanwick, UK
Poole, UK
Mallorca, Spain
Lymington, UK
Bodrum
Mallorca, Spain
Menorca, Spain
Mallorca, Spain
Banus, Spain

V42 (PB1532) 3D Tour

Updated: 15/03/2019

V42 (PB1532) Photo Album

V42 (PB1527) 3D Tour

V42 (PB1527) Photo Album

V42 (PB1482) 3D Tour

V42 (PB1482) Photo Album

V42 (PB1477) 3D Tour

V42 (PB1477) Photo Album

V40 (PA0538) 3D Tour

V40 (PA0538) Photo Album

V40 (PB1496) 3D Tour

V40 (PB1496) Photo Album

V40 (PB1456) 3D Tour

V40 (PB1456) Photo Album

V39 (PB1522) 3D Tour

V39 (PB1522) Photo Album

V39 (PB1516) 3D Tour

V39 (PB1516) Photo Album

V39 (PB1512) 3D Tour

V39 (PB1512) Photo Album

V39 (PB1463) 3D Tour

V39 (PB1463) Photo Album



https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v42-6901010/
https://www.vpix.net/V42-Midnight-Princess
https://gilesclarkphotography.pixieset.com/g/v42midnightprincess-1/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v42-6904403/
http://www.vpix.net/753564
https://gilesclarkphotography.pixieset.com/g/v42mexicanwave/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v42-6800423/
http://www.vpix.net/V42-Blue-Bear-II
https://adobe.ly/2BSitL8
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v42-6791070/
http://www.vpix.net/V42-Princess-Katarina
https://adobe.ly/2Nq8mOX
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v40-6911489/
https://www.vpix.net/V40-Kallisto
https://gilesclarkphotography.pixieset.com/g/v40kallisto/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v40-6830209/
http://www.vpix.net/V40-Bula-Bula
https://adobe.ly/2LzESMM
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v40-6747445/
https://www.vpix.net/V40-HogieToo
https://adobe.ly/2uQhcOS
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v39-7007111/
https://www.vpix.net/V39-Princess-Hettie
https://motoryachtsales.pixieset.com/g/v39princesshettie/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v39-6890678/
https://www.princessmotoryachtsales.com/used-yachts/pdfs/6869518.pdf
https://www.vpix.net/V39-Aquarius
https://adobe.ly/2Q2JLRs
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v39-5943574/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v39-6869541/
https://www.vpix.net/V39-Kiwi
https://adobe.ly/2Q3oB5Z
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v39-6767007/
http://www.vpix.net/V39-Neerod
https://adobe.ly/2MUBsJd
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LARGEST AND MOST
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DEALER IN THE WORLD O
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UK OFFICES

LONDON +44 (0)207 499 5050

SOUTHAMPTON +44 (0)1489 557755

PLYMOUTH +44 (0)1752 600657

EUROPEAN OFFICES Q

PUERTO BANUS, MARBELLA +34 952 818 141

PUERTO PORTALS, MALLORCA +34 971676 439 - @

PORT ADRIANO, MALLORCA +34 971234 140 d%@ 33

CALA D’OR, MALLORCA +34 971643 353

\&.

NEUSTADT, GERMANY +49 160 616 1640

UK / SPAIN / GERMAN
PORTUGAL / TURKEY

pbi@princess.co.uk /princess.co.uk
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